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
two dumbbells; one bar bell; Chin up bar; 250 Ibs
(cast iron) weights (25, 10, 5 demominations). Will
sell all together or split up. Call Kevin at 454-8755.

1985 Dodge 600. Good reliable car. A few dents on
the outside. Perfect condition interior. Many new
parts. Asking $1000. Price neg. Call 454-6839.

Breezer Storm mntn. bike w/Rock Shox Mag 21 and
MKS clipless pedals w/cleats—$995. will sell w/o
shocks if desired. 180 cm Downhill skis: Hexcel
motivators w/marker m36 bindings. $60. 454-6413.

Vinyl Flooring for sale. 7'9" X 7'. Call Abigail @
455-8012.

ACCOMMODATIONS

1rm, in2bdrm apt. If you're here for intersession,
summer session or both and would like a decent
deal without hassles call 454-0376. Rent neg.

Rooms avail. in house in Southwood Park (some
furnish. avail.). Heat/lights, cable, and ph. incl.
$200/mo. for summer mo.'s. Washer/dryer incl.
Quiet, residential neighbourhood, 30-40 min. walk
to campus,also on bus route. Spacious yard with
patio and BBQ. 454-0551, Michelle or Sean.

CELEBRATES

LAST
CLASSES

THIS WEEK ONLY'!

WEDNESDAY'S

SPECIALS
ON

BOTH
NIGHTS!

For rent May 1st a large 3 bdrm. basemt. apt. w/g,
windows and sep. entrance on Woodbridge St. (15-
20 min walk on bus route). $750 May - Aug. & $900
Sept - Apr. Incl. heat, light, cable and washer/dryer
(not coin). 455-4568, leave a message if not home.

Apt. to sublet or to take over lease avail. May 1st. 1-
bdm. (large), huge kitchen. Close to grocery store,
gas stat., bank machines, restaurants, movie rental
store, etc. Quiet, coin-op laundry facilities, free plug
in parking, next to Odell pk. 20 min. walk to UNB
Only $525/mo. (heat/hot water incl.). 4550284

Perfect for intersession: A 2+ 1 apartment to sub-
let May and June. 30 seconds from campus. Will
take best offer. Phone 454-9713

2 bedroom apartment to sublet at end of June op-
tion to take over lease. Downtown; walking dis-
tance to campus 454-5606

Room for rent (avail. anytime) and room to sublet
(avail. end of Ap.). 5 min. from UNB/STU on Re-
gent St. $215/mo. Incl. heat, lights, cable, hot wa-
ter, parking. 454-4496

May 1st-Aug. 31, 3 bdm. house (suitable for 4)
Graham Ave. Washer/dryer, patio. Very affordable
454-3310. We really need to sublet for summer!!

Trying to go to England—need to sublet—2-bdm
apt. May—Sept. Located betw. dntwn and campus
(10 min. walk); Ig., free heating; superior kitchen
facilities; ample free parking; many big windows;
hdwd. fl. w/movable carpet pieces; storage space
across hall. $600 for 2 people , $650 for 3. Steve/
Heather @458-8318 (e-mail; j48p@unb.ca)

Great 2 bdm. apt. for rent. 5 min. walk, to campus
or dntwn. (corner of Regent/ Beaverbrook) avail/
May 1—Aug. 31. $500/mo. +util. (negot.). 454-4224
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97 York Street (upstairs)

For rent: single furnished rooms/apartment avail
on Windsor St. Laundry, parking, backyard, patio.
Rent neg., includes all utilities, 4550263 evenings.

2 bdm. apt to sublettake over lease. Corner of Re-
gent/Montgomery, only 5-10 minute walk to cam-
pus. Incl. laundry facil, security, parking with out-
let, elevators, and balcony. Must see. Reduced to
$525/month May to Aug. After $625/mo. 454-3152.

2 bedroom basement apt. 15 minutes from cam-
pus. On bus route. Heat, lights, and cable included
$350/month. Phone 454-3189, leave a message.

A Student
Housing

Services. Ltd.

Si ac dations available

We have a limited number of residence
rooms for the summer. Co-ed, with full
cooking faculties, washers & dryers, BBQ,
cable TV,VCR, computer in security resi-
dence. Starting at $200.% per month.Also
3 bedroom house for summer.

Book now:
450-4417 or 455-6404

2 bedroom apartment available May 1st with op-
tion to renew. Downtown on Brunswick. $400 per
month heat included. 454-2005.

Sublet (w/option to take over lease): Lg. 2 bdm.
apt. (room for 3), Close to dntwn. and only 12 min.
to UNB, laundry facil. avail. on bus route and very
clean. Sublet for $400. 454-6033 for more info.

To sublet. 4 bdm. house, with carport, washer/
dryer. Only 4 minutes to UNB. $600/month. Call
454-7100.

Apt. to rent—on Oak Terrance (Wilsey Rd.), for May.
Contact Wendy @ 452-0242. Rent around $500,
all incl. except cable.

Tel: 458-9771 I
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Sublet May 1—Aug. 31. 2 bdm. apt., close to dntwn.
and campus, all util. incl. $500 a month, obo. For
further information call Jen or Heather at 454-7724.

2bdm. apt. close to dntwn., 20 min. walk to UNB.
Avail. May 1 (or earlier) laundry facil. $475+util.
(approx $30 summer months) please call 454-4137

Need a room for 2-3 months? 1 room in great dntwn
apt. available May 1- July 31. Cheap! Call 454-3472
and ask for Karen or leave a message.

Large 2 bdm. apt. on 50 Greenfields Dr. Near
malls,on bus rte.; 2 bthrms (one w/whirlpool);
dishwash.; furn. (12-12 and a 15-17 bdm.); lots of
closetsp.; ext. plugs; incl. cable, elect., sound proof,
a steal for only $480. Troy, Jeff, Shane 459-5997,
leave message, avail. May Ist—Aug. 31st.
emailD1B6@unb.ca.

1 bdm. sublet in 2 bdm. apt. May 1st. Clean and
Furn. (except bdm.) Dishwash, laundry facili., park-
ing, security building. 3-5 minutes to campus. May
take over lease. 9 Forest Hill Road $225. 454-4406.

Sublet dream condo: large, bright, hdwd, dntwn,
laundry, parking, basement, 2, 3 bdms, deck, wood
stove. Need we say more? This apt. is your dream
summer vacation spot. 454-1184 . . . ask for Amy.

\WORD PROCESSING SERVICES

For fast, reliable service
Call Marion
457-1149
Cost per double-spaced page - $1.50
WordPerfect 5.1 - Laser Printer

Minor corrections included
Flexible hours

Other speciality typesetting services available
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Spring is Coming...

Sublet w/option to renew lease May 1-Aug. 31. 1
bdm. apt Church St. 10 min. from campus and
dntwn. $250/mo. Call daily after 6 pm at 454-5404

2brm. apt. to sublet in May option to renew lease
Reduced rent, live in super, laundry facilities, stor-
age, parking. Phone 454-5610

CRUISE JOBS

Students Needed!
Earn up to $2,000+ per month

working for Cruise Ships or
Land-Tour Companies. World
Travel (Hawaii, Mexico, the
Caribbean, etc.). Seasonal and

Full-Time employment available
For

%

K

No experience necessary
more information call

(206) 634-0468

ext. C40034 2

Sublet May 1-Sept. 1, 2 bdm. apt. 19 Forest Hill
Can be left fully furnished. TV, VCR, Microwave,
Dishwasher, Bar Fridge, table, chairs, etc. $250
month/room. Call Mike or Dennis 455-8144

2 furn., sunny bdms. avail. May 1, in apt. to share
Parking, lights, heat, ph., cable, Pay TV incl. Rms
$160/250. 5 min. to UNB. Big bkyd. w/lawn furn.,
gas BBQ, garden. Call Patricia at 457-0757

Spacious 1 bdm. apt., dntwn., 10 min. to UNB. Lg
bdm., kitchen. Will rent furn./unfurn. $350/mo
heat incl. Perfect for student (s) or couple! Non
smoker preferred. Call 454-7370.

House to sublet May 1—Sept. 1 on Connaught
Street. 4-bdrm house w/full bath, kitchen and liv-
ing rm. $925/mo. (negot.) Call Andrew at 450-6905.

Sublet: avail. May 1-Aug. 31, 3 bdrm house, 1 full
bath and 172 bath. Furn. w/dishwasher, power, ca-
ble incl. Deck, private bkyd., Ig. dwy. >5 min. walk
to UNB. $775/mo. Call 455-8697

Typing Services
Laser Printer
Laura Anderson

472-6309 or 472-3286

Looking for 2 Roommates for Sept. 4-bdm. house,
fully furnished, located on Graham, lots of posi-
tives. Give us a call. 454-1523.

WANTED

Ride to BC. 2 planters willing to share all costs.
Please call 454-1054 or 457-3471,

I need a ride to Truro, April 11th (Tuesday). Will
help with expenses. Please call 457-3841.

Want a room close to campus for May/June. Con-
tact 452-1587, p.s. leave message

Table and chairs. Please call 455-9518 or 457-2931

Wanted to buy “French for Reading” by Sandberg
and Tatham. Call Karen 453-2122 days.

Need money? I need furniture: Dresser, desk, dou-
ble bed (futon), couch (old, cheap for porch), small
frame mountain bike (around 15"), other stuff you
know. Call 457-3491

The Brunswickan * 9

I will pay up to $50 for Medium/small size men’s
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